
KF 219-224 
KF 240-251 
KF 261-338 
KF 350-382 
KF 398-400 
KF 410-418 
KF 501-553 
KF 560-720 
KF 726-780 
KF 801-1241 
KF 1246-1327 
KF 1341-1480 
KF 1501-1548 
KF 1601-1668 
KF 1681-2940 
KF 1841-1873 
KF 1975-1996 
KF 2971-3198 
KF 3301-3580 
KF 3775-3794 
KF 3800-3925 
KF 3941-3977 
KF 4101-4257 
KF 4501-5130 
KF 4741-4786 
KF 4791-4848 
KF 5300-5332 
KF 5336-5398 
KF 5500-5865 
KF 6271-6795 
KF 7201-7755 
KF 8201-8228 
KF 8700-8807 
KF 8810-9075 
KF 9084-9086 
KF 9201-9479 
KF 9601-9760 
KF 9771-9827 
KFT 1201-1799 
KJE 901-9776 
KZ 2-6785 
KZ 4935-5275 

Call Number    Subject(s) 

Sarita Kenedy East Law Library 
Directory of Law Library Collection  

by Call Number (2nd Floor) 

JANUARY, 2008 ARRANGEMENT BY SUBJECT MATTER ON REVERSE 

Criminal Trials 
Legal Research & Writing 
Legal Education & Legal Profession 
United States Legal History & Jurisprudence 
Equity 
Conflicts of Law 
Domestic Relations/Family Law 
Property 
Trusts/Estate Planning/Wills 
Contracts 
Torts 
Agency/Associations/Corporations 
Bankruptcy 
Trade Regulations/Antitrust 
Regulated Industries 
Oil & Gas 
International Business Transactions/International Trade 
Intellectual Property/Copyright, Trademark, & Patent Law 
Labor Law/Employment Discrimination 
Environmental Law 
Health Law/Medical Law 
Public Safety 
Education Law 
Constitutional Law 
Civil Rights/Civil Liberties 
Immigration Law 
Local Government Law 
Government Employees 
Public Property/Public Restraints on Property 
Taxation 
National Defense/Military Law 
Native American Law 
Court Organization & Procedure 
Civil Procedure 
Arbitration/Mediation 
Criminal Law 
Criminal Procedure 
Juvenile Criminal Law & Procedure 
Texas Law 
European Union 
International Law 
United Nations 



Subject(s) Call Number    

Sarita Kenedy East Law Library 
Directory of Law Library Collection  

by Subject Matter (2nd Floor) 

JANUARY, 2008 ARRANGEMENT BY CALL NUMBER ON REVERSE 

KF 1341-1480 
KF 9084-9086 
KF 1501-1548 
KF 8810-9075 
KF 4741-4786 
KF 410-418 
KF 4501-5130 
KF 801-1241 
KF 8700-8807 
KF 9201-9479 
KF 9601-9760 
KF 219-224 
KF 501-553 
KF 4101-4257 
KF 3775-3794 
KF 398-400 
KJE 901-9776 
KF 5336-5398 
KF 3800-3925 
KF 4791-4848 
KF 2971-3198 
KF 1975-1996 
KZ 2-6785 
KF 9771-9827 
KF 3301-3580 
KF 261-338 
KF 240-251 
KF 5300-5332 
KF 7201-7755 
KF 8201-8228 
KF 1841-1873 
KF 560-720 
KF 5500-5865 
KF 3941-3977 
KF 1681-2940 
KF 6271-6795 
KFT 1201-1799 
KF 1246-1327 
KF 1601-1668 
KF 726-780 
KZ 4935-5275 
KF 350-382 

Agency/Associations/Corporations 
Arbitration/Mediation 
Bankruptcy 
Civil Procedure 
Civil Rights/Civil Liberties 
Conflicts of Law 
Constitutional Law 
Contracts 
Court Organization & Procedure 
Criminal Law 
Criminal Procedure 
Criminal Trials 
Domestic Relations/Family Law 
Education Law 
Environmental Law 
Equity 
European Union 
Government Employees 
Health Law/Medical Law 
Immigration Law 
Intellectual Property/Copyright, Trademark, & Patent Law 
International Business Transactions/International Trade 
International Law 
Juvenile Criminal Law & Procedure 
Labor Law/Employment Discrimination 
Legal Education & Legal Profession 
Legal Research & Writing 
Local Government Law 
National Defense/Military Law 
Native American Law 
Oil & Gas 
Property 
Public Property/Public Restraints on Property 
Public Safety 
Regulated Industries 
Taxation 
Texas Law 
Torts 
Trade Regulations/Antitrust 
Trusts/Estate Planning/Wills 
United Nations 
United States Legal History & Jurisprudence 


